
Turnier: Datum: Gewichtsklasse:

Turnierleiter:

6-Turnier

P 1 2 1 2 P

3 1 1 A B 0 0 0

3 1 1 C D 0 0 0

0 0 0 E F 1 1 3

3 1 1 B D 0 0 0

3 1 1 A F 0 0 0

3 1 1 C E 0 0 0

3 1 1 A D 0 0 0

1 0 1 B E 1 0 1

3 1 1 C F 0 0 0

0 0 0 D E 1 1 3

0 0 0 A C 1 1 3

0 0 0 B F 1 1 3

3 1 1 A E 0 0 0

0 0 0 D F 1 1 3

0 0 0 B C 1 1 3

½ -Finals

3 1 1 C E 0 0 0

3 1 1 0 A F 0 0 1 1

Plazierungszug 5./6.

3 1 1 B D 0 0 0

Kleiner Final

3 1 1 E F 0 0 0

Final

3 1 1 C A 0 0 0

Nottwil

Stans-Oberdorf

Ebersecken 17 Engelberg

19 Engelberg

Ebersecken

Nottwil

Engelberg

Sins

Nottwil

Sins

Stans-Oberdorf

Engelberg

Sins

14

13

10

9

Sins

Engelberg

Stans-Oberdorf

Engelberg

9 33

4 40

Luthern 4

11

6

5

8

7

Sins

Sins

Stans-Oberdorf

Nottwil

Ebersecken

Luthern

Ebersecken

Stans-Oberdorf

Ebersecken

A 12 233

4

Sins

0 6

C 15 13

Teams

Ebersecken

Luthern

20

B

D

F

Nottwil

Engelberg

16

E

Stans-Oberdorf

Stans-Oberdorf

Luthern 18
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3

0
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Teams

0

Stans-Oberdorf

3

2

Sins

Luthern

Nottwil

Engelberg

Luthern

12

Luthern

Ebersecken

Nottwil

15

Herren 640kg

0

0

3

5

Ebersecken

Anita Cadonau

FEDC

Ebersecken 1

TeamsZ-Nr.

RangPt.B

3

3

3

1

3

0

3

3

0

0

30 0

0

1

0

0


